ST CHAD’S COLLEGE CHAPEL

MUSIC LIST
SUMMER TERM 2014
Thursday 1st May Choral Evensong 6.15pm
ST PHILIP AND ST JAMES Responses Smith
Psalm 147

Canticles  Collegium Regale - Howells
Anthem Holy is the true light - Harris

Hymn 164

Organ Ein feste Burg - J C Bach
Sunday 4th May Choral Eucharist 11.00am
EASTER 111 Setting Sumsion in F

Hymns 394 115 400(t.167) 443

Motet O sing joyfully - Batten

Organ Trumpet Voluntary - Stanley



Thursday 8th May

Sunday 11th May
EASTER IV

Thursday 15th May

Sunday 18th May
EASTER V

Sunday 25th May
EASTER VI

Choral Evensong 6.30pm

Responses Smith

Psalm 48

Canticles  Dyson in D

Anthem  Almighty and everlasting God - Gibbons
Hymn 113

Organ Voluntary in C - Stanley

Choral Eucharist 11.00am

Setting Darke in F (with Creed)

Hymns 390(t.493) 282 457(i) 461 (t.Coverdale)
Motet O for a closer walk with God - Stanford
Organ Concerto in A minor - Vivaldi/Bach

Organ Recital 6.30pm

Jack Thompson (Senior Organ Scholar)
Thomas Moore (Postgraduate Organ Scholar)

Choral Eucharist 11.00am

Setting Collegium Regale - Howells

Hymns 486 464 477(t. Beethoven) 485(vvl,3,5)
Motet Mine eyes for beauty pine - Howells
Organ Christ ist Erstanden (BWV 627) - Bach

Eucharist said with hymns 11.00am
Hymns 137 416(ii) 420 341
Organ Allein Gott - Walther



Thursday 29th May
ASCENSION DAY

Sunday 1st June
EASTER VII

Sunday 8th June
PENTECOST

Monday 9th June
ST COLUMBA

Choral Eucharist 6.30pm
Setting Mass for five voices - Byrd
Hymns 349, 332(1,6,7)(t.Diadem)
In Christ alone(vv1,3,4), Christ Triumphant
Offertory  Coelos Ascendit Hodie - Stanford
Organ Hymn d’action de Grace ‘Te Deum’ - Langlais

Eucharist said with hymns 11.00am
Hymns 338(omit v2&3) 134 271 342
Organ Trio Sonata V/i - Bach

Choral Eucharist 11.00am
Setting St Chad's Mass (with congregation)
- David Saint
Hymns 137, Spirit of God, 138,
We are marching in the light of God
Motet O Lord give thy Holy Spirit - Tallis
Organ Piece Héroique - Franck

Choral Evensong

in Durham Cathedral 5.15pm

Responses Radcliffe

Psalm 48

Canticles  Kellyin C

Anthem O for a closer walk with God - Stanford



Thursday 12th June Choral Evensong 6.30pm
Responses Radcliffe
Psalm 138
Canticles Dysonin F
Anthem Te Deum in F - Ireland
Hymn 472 (ii) (omit v3)
Organ Toccata Finale Veni Creator - Duruflé

Sunday 15th June Choral Eucharist at St Joseph’s

TRINITY Catholic Church 11.00am (not in college)
Setting Mass for five voices - Byrd
Motet Ave Verum - Mawby
Organ Carillon de Westminster - Vierne

Thursday 19th June Choral Eucharist 6pm

CORPUS CHRISTI Setting Darke in F
Hymns 272 276(ii) 310 335
Motet Ave Verum - Byrd
Organ Toccata (Plymouth Suite) - Whitlock

Tuesday 24th June Choral Evensong 7pm

SPECIAL EVENSONG FOR Responses Radcliffe

"INCLUSIVE CHURCH" Psalm 121
Canticles Ireland in F
Anthem O Lord give thy Holy Spirit - Tallis
Hymn There’s a wideness in God’s Mercy

Thursday 26th June = Choral Evensong 6.15pm
END OF YEAR SERVICE Responses Ayleward
Psalm 121
Canticles  Dyson in D
Anthem View me Lord - Lloyd
Hymns 373(t.Coe Fen) 252
Organ Fanfare - Leighton



